Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

8/18/2011

8/17/2011

T11096192BUS

T11096187BUS

T11096188BUS

T11000397TEM

T11096189BUS

T11096190BUS

T11096191BUS

T11096007BUS

T11096008BUS

DOWNTOWN SPOKANE GROCERY OUTLET
509 974 0505

Smith, William O; Smith, The

GENO'S
509 844 6739

Webster, William L

LAURA MAE STRONG
509 720 9519

Strong, Laura Mae

MOW PROS

Ganas, Kevin

PARKEON INC

Barthelomy, Bertrand

SERVICEMASTER CARPET CLEANING BY A
509 534 2244

Altmeyer, Karen B; Altmeyer,

TURNING POINT MENTAL HEALTH SERVICI
509 475 5534

Myers, Tina; Warehom, Nath
Shawna

EDGE HOME ROOFING LLC
208 262 6048

Driggs, Royce; Driggs, Miche
GILL

Gill, Ravinder Singh

1617 W 3RD AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

1414 N HAMILTON ST SPOKANE WA 99202

3811 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

1214 W FAIRVIEW AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

MORRESTOWN NJ

123 N STONE ST SPOKANE WA

112 W MONTGOMERY AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

RATHDRUM ID 83858

3427 N LEE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

445110

722110

485310

561730

453998

56174

621112

238160

485310

Supermarkets and Other Grocery
(except Convenience) Stores

Full-Service Restaurants

Taxi Service

Landscaping Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store

Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning
Services

Offices of Physicians, Mental
Health Specialists

Roofing Contractors

Taxi Service
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11096003BUS MINDCLICK COMMUNICATIONS 2018 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541611
509 324 3793
Hunt, Linda M

T11096004BUS PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION OF GREATER ¢ 3200 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 236118
509 535 8300
Marquez, Gary

T11096009BUS PEOPLE FIRST OF WA 813311
Lemus, John; Reise, Harvey

T11096005BUS RITA MARIE'S CAFE 605 E HOLLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 72211
Schlosser, Rita; Schlosser, C

T11096006BUS RIVER CITY HEATING & COOLING INC 1403 N GREENE ST SPOKANE WA 453998
509 362 3726

T11000396 TEM SPECIAL ADDITIONS LANDSCAPING LLC OTIS ORCHARDS WA 561730
Lynch, Nathan; Lynch, Case)

8/16/2011

T11095966BUS ANUSARA YOGA SPOKANE 915 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 00000 713940
509 209 4879
Mcgibbon, Beth

T11095965BUS BIG SHOTS ESPRESSO 1119 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000 722213
509 483 1233
Bryan, Jeana R

T11000395TEM NATIONAL CUSTOM CORP SVS INC NORCROSS GA 236115
Heaner, William L; Brackney,

T11095967BUS NEAR EAST YOGA SPOKANE 709 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000 713940

971 227 2496

Hayes, Charisse N

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Residential Remodelers

Human Rights Organizations

Full-Service Restaurants

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Landscaping Services

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

Snack and Nonalcoholic Beverage
Bars

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

8/15/2011

T11095964BUS

T11095920BUS

T11095922BUS

T11095926BUS

T11095921BUS

T11095927BUS

T11095930BUS

T11095928BUS

T11095925BUS

T11095918BUS

RIVER DAY SCHOOL
509 326 6595

Curran, Colleen; Isakson, Tre
Maria; Young, Rachel

11TH FRAME RESTAURANT
509 467 5228

Provost, Richard; Stine, Rick

ABSOLUTE CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION
509 995 2454

Stevens, Jeff

CELEBRATIONS BAKERY
509 327 3471

Owens, Amber; Owens, Joe

ELEVARE
509 599 5681

Wolf, Kenneth J

GENERAL PACIFIC INC
503 907 2900

Hall, Rick

INTERIORS
509 994 5493

Goyen, William A

JENNICA CHATFIELD
509 624 1621

Chatfield, Jennica

LEEZA UPHOLSTERY
208 290 8849

Widell, Leeza

LILAC LANES BOWLING
509 467 5228

Stine, Richard; Provost, Rick

116 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1112 E MAGNESIUM RD SPOKANE WA 00000

REARDAN WA

713 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

2622 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

FAIRVIEW OR

HAYDEN LAKE ID

1317 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA

5116 N CRESTLINE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1112 E MAGNESIUM RD SPOKANE WA 00000

611110

72211

236115

311812

812112

44419

423220

812112

811420

713950

Elementary and Secondary
Schools

Full-Service Restaurants

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Commercial Bakeries

Beauty Salons

Other Building Material Dealers

Home Furnishing Merchant

Wholesalers

Beauty Salons

Reupholstery and Furniture Repair

Bowling Centers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address NAIC/SIC

Description

8/12/2011

T11095917BUS

T11095931BUS

T11095929BUS

T11095923BUS

T11095924BUS

T11095916BUS

T11095919BUS

T11095823BUS

T11095821BUS

T11095822BUS

LILAC LANES CASINO
509 467 5228

Stine, Richard; Provost, Rick

LYN'S METAL CREATIONS
509 413 1656

Bush, Lyn

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF WASHING

5800 243 3839

Hawkins, Thomas; Twiggs, C
Bianco, Vivian

REED PALLETS & RECYCLING
509 534 4348

Reed, Mike

THE MUSEUM LLC
509 838 1548

Frey, Caleb

THE NORTH FACE
336 424 6227

Batten, Bradley W; Cumming
Smith, Ryan K

THE NORTH FACE

336 424 6227

Batten, Bradley W; Cumming
Smith, Ryan K

ANTHONY KASH SULLENGER OD
509 482 5593

Sullenger, Anthony K; Sullen
ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC

ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC

1112 E MAGNESIUM RD SPOKANE WA 00000 713940

711510

24 W 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

101 W 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 62111

1524 N SMITH ST SPOKANE WA 00000 423930

213 S BERNARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

812199

714 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 448140

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000 448210

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000 621320

PORTAGE MI 49002

423450

PORTAGE MI 49002 423450

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

Independent Artists, Writers, and
Performers

Offices of Physicians

Recyclable Material Merchant
Wholesalers

Other Personal Care Services

Family Clothing Stores

Shoe Stores

Offices of Optometrists

Medical, Dental, and Hospital
Equipment and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

Medical, Dental, and Hospital
Equipment and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11095818BUS

T11095826BUS

T11095824BUS

T11095825BUS

T11095819BUS

T11095820BUS

CLASSIC HOMES SPOKANE LLC

509 216 1623
Stauffacher, David; Stauffact

D A DAVIDSON & CO
406 727 4200

Davidson, lan B; Johnstone,

HELDMAN CONSTRUCTION
509 722 3453

Holdman, Mike

NO REGRET TATTOO STUDIO
509 368 9270

Sain, Jesse

REAL LIFE PHOTOGRAPHY
509 280 4420

Flatt, Rachelle

REAL LIFE PHOTOGRAPHY
509 280 4420

Flatt, Rachelle

718 E GOLDEN RD SPOKANE WA 00000

601 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

INCHELIUM WA

2114 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA

701 W 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

701 W 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

236115

523210

423930

812199

541921

561499

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Securities and Commodity

Exchanges

Recyclable Material Merchant
Wholesalers

Other Personal Care Services

Photography Studios, Portrait

All Other Business Support
Services
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